Fiod
Saz’'s Pulled Pork Sandwich

Braised All Natural Pulled BBQ Pork on Sciortino’s Bakery Brioche Roll

Saz's Pulled Chicken Sandwich

Braised All Natural Pulled BBQ Chicken on Sciortino’s Bakery Brioche Roll

"Stick To Your Ribs"”

Skewered Jalapeno Corn Bread Stuffed with Saz's Pulled BBQ Pork & Cheesy Potatoes
Saz's Mozzarella Marinara (2 Sticks)

A Summertime Saz's Favorite

Saz's Sour Cream & Chive Fries

Festival Famous with our House Dipping Sauce

Grilled Jumbo Brat
Klement's Jumbo Brat on Pretzel Roll with Kraut

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$4.50

$4.00

$6.50

Fiod
Grilled All Beef Hot Dog

Klement's All Beef Hot Dog with Fixings on Sciortino’s Sausage Roll

The Mac Dog
Klement's All Beef Hot Dog Topped with Chef's Homemade Mac N Cheese

Grilled Hamburger
1/3 Pound Burger on Sciortino's Bakery Brioche Roll

Grilled Cheeseburger
Wisconsin Style- With Sharp Cheddar on Sciortino’s Bakery Brioche Roll

Veggie Wrap
Grilled Fresh Vegetables, Seasoned Wrap, Herbed Cream Cheese

Chips
Assorted Homemade Cookies

$5.00

$6.75

$6.50

$7.00

$7.00

$2.00
$2.00

for the Performing Arts

Gatorade
Robinade

Call Brand Mixers

Call Brand Cocktails
Miller Beers

o Micro Brews & Imports
=) House Wines
Marcus Center Select Wines

Pepsi Products
Bottled Water

$8.50
$10.50
$5.50
$6.60 —
$8.00 S ~ S
$10.00 nnz
$2.50
$2.25

$4.00

$4.00






