	Food	
Saz S)	Saz's Pulled Pork Sandwich Braised All Natural Pulled BBQ Pork on Sciortino's Bakery Brioche Roll	\$7.00
Sazs)	Saz's Pulled Chicken Sandwich Braised All Natural Pulled BBQ Chicken on Sciortino's Bakery Brioche Roll	\$7.00
Saz S)	"Stick To Your Ribs" Skewered Jalapeno Corn Bread Stuffed with Saz's Pulled BBQ Pork & Cheesy Potatoes	\$7.00
Saz S)	Saz's Mozzarella Marinara (2 Sticks) A Summertime Saz's Favorite	\$4.50
Sazs)	Saz's Sour Cream & Chive Fries Festival Famous with our House Dipping Sauce	\$4.00
	Grilled Jumbo Brat Klement's Jumbo Brat on Pretzel Roll with Kraut	\$6.50

Grilled All Beef Hot Dog Klement's All Beef Hot Dog with Fixings on Sciortino's Sausage Roll	\$5.00
The Mac Dog Klement's All Beef Hot Dog Topped with Chef's Homemade Mac N Cheese	\$6.75
Grilled Hamburger 1/3 Pound Burger on Sciortino's Bakery Brioche Roll	\$6.50
Grilled Cheeseburger Wisconsin Style- With Sharp Cheddar on Sciortino's Bakery Brioche Roll	\$7.00
Veggie Wrap Grilled Fresh Vegetables, Seasoned Wrap, Herbed Cream Cheese	\$7.00
Chips	\$2.00
Assorted Homemade Cookies	\$2.00

	Beverage	%	
	Call Brand Mixers	\$8.50	
	Call Brand Cocktails	\$10.50	
	Miller Beers	\$5.50	
	Micro Brews & Imports	\$6.60	
	House Wines	\$8.00	' (了)
Marcus Center	Select Wines	\$10.00	OUP
for the Performing Arts	Pepsi Products	\$2,50	
	Bottled Water	\$2.25	
	Gatorade	\$4.00	
	Robinade	\$4.00	